

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14221/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2006 in WA No. 769/2006(LR) of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KODANDA REDDY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAYANAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional
documents,bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent and prayer for
interim relief) (for final disposa)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16467 of 2007

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional
documents,bringing on record the lrs. of deceased respondent and prayer for
interim relief) (for final disposa)

Date: 13/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.S. Javeli, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

Mr. Gurudutt Ankolekar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.Padmanaban, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S. Nanda Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Muniyappa, Adv.

Mr. G. Ananda Selvam, Adv.

Mr. Parivesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Achin Goel, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER